
WHAT’S HAPPENING AT THE INMAN LIBRARY IN MARCH 2024

LIBBY

March Into Reading with us! 
Stop by the Inman Library’s “March Into Reading: Ranger Discovery!” 
program anytime between 10:00 a.m. and 12:00 p.m. on Thursday, 
March 7 and learn more about the March Into Reading program. 
Join a National Park Service ranger from Cowpens National 
Battlefield to explore replica historical and natural objects, learn 
about local American Revolution history, and receive a reading list 
highlighting books about the American Revolution for all ages. 

It’s an EGGS-travaganza! 
Join us to decorate wooden eggs in traditional styles from around 
the world. Learn about pysanky eggs, Fabergé eggs, Japanese washi 
eggs, and more! Drop in anytime, Tuesday, March 19th, 11:00am to 
5:00pm to decorate your egg.
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FRI-SAT: 
10:00AM-6:00PM
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CLOSED

STORYTIME

PRESCHOOL STORYTIME
Thursdays at 10:30 a.m.

РУССКАЯ ИСТОРИЯ 
(ВРЕМЯ СКАЗКИ)

2nd Tuesday at 11:00 a.m



MARCH 2024
EVENTS AT INMAN LIBRARY

Adults Teens

Wednesdays in March
10:30am
30/30 Gentle Exercise

Wednesday, March 13
3:00pm
Crafternoon: Yarn Birds

Friday, March 15
11:00am
United Way VITA Tax Prep

Tuesday, March 19
5:30pm
Law Talk: Elder Law

Monday, March 11
4:30pm
Teen Mario Party

Thursday, March 14
4:30pm
Teen Pop Culture: Japan

Saturday, March 16
3:00pm
Teens Play: Music Bingo

Thursday, March 21
4:30pm
Teens Make: Mini Mushroom 
Plushies

Monday, March 25
4:30pm
Teen Recharge: Cozy Crafts

Thursday, March 28
2:00pm
Teen Homeschooled: Would 
You Survive

Thursday, March 7
10:00am
March Into Reading: Ranger 
Discovery!

Tuesday, March 19
11:00am
Egg Decoration

Saturday, March 23
1:00pm
TOTALITY!

Tuesday, March 5
4:00pm
Mini Makers: Trap a 
Leprechaun

Wednesdays, March 13 & 27
11:00am
Play-Doh Club

Monday, March 18
3:30pm
LEGO Club

Thursday, March 28
2:00pm
Science Heroes - Saving 
Earth Together

Kids

All Ages


